ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Relocation Financial S Massachusetts with a mortgage	services, inc., a corporation usual place of business at	organized under the laws of the Commonwealth of 120 Longwater Drive, Norwell, MA 02061, holder of the
from Thomas R	. Sharp and Emil	y Perkins Sharp
to Relocation Financia	al Services, Inc.	
which mortgage was	dated December 7.	1998 and
recorded with the	Shelby	Registry of Deeds in
Book		êOf
filed with the	Shelby Go	Registry District of the Land Court as Document
* 1998-	51255	, noted on Certificate
#		
has caused its corpo	rate seal to be hereto affixed	etion Financial Services, Inc. d and these presents to be signed, in its name and on ay of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>98</u> .
		RELOCATION FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. (Assignor
		BY: Linda Abi-Kheirs, Compliance Officer
	COMMONWEA	LTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Plymouth	, 88 .	December 7, 19 98
of Relocation Finance	ial Services, Inc. by the auth	re-named Linda Abi-Kheirs hority of its board of directors and acknowledged the stof said corporation before me,

My Commission Expires:

PLEASE RETURN TO:
Relocation Financial Services, Inc.
Attn: Closing Department
120 Longwater Drive
Norwell, MA 02061

MICHELE L. ROWE

Notary Public

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

My Commission Expires

July 1, 2005

,Notary Public

12/23/1998-51256

12:14 AM CERTIFIED

11:14 AM CERTIFIED

SELBY COUNTY JUNGS OF PROBATE

96.50

001 MEL 8.50